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MIRACLE MAYES

PET OWNER: MAYES Broadway Animal Hospital LAB ID: 8000900680
SPECIES: Reptile, Other 2132 Broadway ORDER ID: 37914136
BREED: SNAKE Everett, WA 98201 COLLECTION DATE: 12/12/18
GENDER: Female 425-252-8266 DATE OF RECEIPT:  12/13/18
AGE: 18 Years ACCOUNT #: 4830 DATE OF RESULT:  12/14/18
PATIENT ID: 3084 AK ATTENDING VET: MAYES,SARA

IDEXX Services: Reptilian Profile 1, T4 by RIA

Hematology -~

12/13/18 (Order Received)

12/14/18 4:16 PM (Last Updated)

TEST RESULT REFERENCE VALUE

Hematocrit 13.0 %

WBC 10.2 K/pL

% Heterophils 9 %

% Heterophil 0.0 %

Bands

% Lymphocytes 76.0 %

% Monocytes 0.0 %

% Azurophils 14.0 %

% Eosinophils 1.0 %

% Basophils 0.0 %

Heterophils 918 fuL

Heterophil 0 JuL

Bands

Lymphocytes 7.752 K/uL

Monocytes 0 K/uL

Azurophils 1.428 K/uL

Eosinophils 0.102 K/uL

Basophils 0 K/uL

Thrombocytes ADEQUATE

Blood Parasites No parasites seen

Remarks Slide reviewed mcroscopically.

FEW REACTI VE MONOCYTES/ AZUROPHI LS PRESENT
Plasma Protein 10.2
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MIRACLE MAYES

PET OWNER: MAYES

DATE OF RESULT: 12/13/18

LAB ID: 8000900680

Chemistry

&

12/13/18 (Order Received)

12/14/18 4:16 PM (Last Updated)

TEST

Glucose

Uric Acid
Phosphorus
Calcium
Sodium
Potassium
Total Protein
Albumin
Globulin

Albumin:
Globulin Ratio

ALT
AST

ALP
LDH
Cholesterol

Creatine Kinase

Endocrinology

RESULT
26

16.4
4.5
17.5
161
5.0
9.8
3.4
6.4
0.5

12

LESS THAN 3

228
12
66
85

REFERENCE VALUE
mg/dL

mg/dL
mg/dL
mg/dL
mmol/L
mmol/L
g/dL
g/dL
g/dL

U/L
U/L
u/L
U/L

mg/dL
U/L

RESULT VERI FI ED BY REPEAT ANALYSI S

RESULT VERI FI ED BY REPEAT ANALYSI S

RESULT VERI FI ED BY REPEAT ANALYSI S

g

12/13/18 (Order Received)

12/14/18 4:16 PM (Last Updated)

TEST
Total T4 by RIA

RESULT

<0.3

REFERENCE VALUE
pg/dL
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