



PET OWNER: MAYES

Reptile, Other SPECIES: **SNAKE** BREED: GENDER: Female 18 Years AGE: PATIENT ID: 3084 AK

Broadway Animal Hospital

2132 Broadway Everett, WA 98201 425-252-8266 ACCOUNT #: 4830

ATTENDING VET: MAYES, SARA

8000900680 LAB ID: 37914136 ORDER ID:

COLLECTION DATE: 12/12/18 DATE OF RECEIPT: **12/13/18** DATE OF RESULT: 12/14/18

IDEXX Services: Reptilian Profile 1, T4 by RIA

Hematology



12/13/18 (Order Received) **12/14/18 4:16 PM** (Last Updated)

TEST	RESULT	REFERENCE VALUE
Hematocrit	13.0	%
WBC	10.2	K/μL
% Heterophils	9	%
% Heterophil Bands	0.0	%
% Lymphocytes	76.0	%
% Monocytes	0.0	%
% Azurophils	14.0	%
% Eosinophils	1.0	%
% Basophils	0.0	%
Heterophils	918	/uL
Heterophil Bands	0	/uL
Lymphocytes	7.752	K/μL
Monocytes	0	K/μL
Azurophils	1.428	K/μL
Eosinophils	0.102	K/μL
Basophils	0	K/µL
Thrombocytes	ADEQUATE	

Thrombocytes **ADEQUATE**

Blood Parasites No parasites seen

Remarks

Slide reviewed microscopically. FEW REACTIVE MONOCYTES/AZUROPHILS PRESENT

Plasma Protein 10.2





PET OWNER: MAYES DATE OF RESULT: 12/13/18

LAB ID: 8000900680

Chemistry



12/13/18 (Order Received) **12/14/18 4:16 PM** (Last Updated)

TEST		RESULT	REFERENCE VALUE
Glucose	а	26	mg/dL
Uric Acid		16.4	mg/dL
Phosphorus		4.5	mg/dL
Calcium	b	17.5	mg/dL
Sodium		161	mmol/L
Potassium		5.0	mmol/L
Total Protein		9.8	g/dL
Albumin		3.4	g/dL
Globulin		6.4	g/dL
Albumin: Globulin Ratio		0.5	
ALT		12	U/L
AST	С	LESS THAN 3	U/L
ALP		228	U/L
LDH		12	U/L
Cholesterol		66	mg/dL
Creatine Kinase		85	U/L

a RESULT VERIFIED BY REPEAT ANALYSIS

Endocrinology



12/13/18 (Order Received) **12/14/18 4:16 PM** (Last Updated)

TEST RESULT REFERENCE VALUE

Total T4 by RIA <0.3 µg/dL

RESULT VERIFIED BY REPEAT ANALYSIS

C RESULT VERIFIED BY REPEAT ANALYSIS